• • •

 ω

N20000 003915

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	xument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	lv.



02/28/20--01014--025 **57.50



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

•	. In compliance	e with Chapter 617, F.S	(Not for Profit)		
ARTICLE I The name of the	<u>NAME</u> corporation shall be:	l Inc			
	PRINCIPAL OFFICE				
	Principal <u>street</u> address:		Mailing address, if different is:		
3737	Saint Johns Bluff Rd S # 1810	 —			
Jacks 	onville, FL 32224				<u> </u>
ARTICLE III	<u>PURPOSE</u>	To provide traini	no and development in the spor		
			ng and development in the spor articipate and compete in available ev		
			velop the player's and teams' skills,		
					<u>ye</u>
	a the game of soccer.				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Flectio	 n	- -
<u>ARTICLE IV</u>	<u>MANNER OF ELECTION</u> The m	anner in which the direc	ctors are elected and appointed: Electio		
				-	
<u>ARTICLE V</u>	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR	<u>ECTORS</u>			
Name and Title	Manuel Miranda, Chairman	Name and Title:	Alimamy Bangura, Vice Chair		
Address	3737Saint Johns Bluff Rd S	Address:	2371 Eisner Dr		
	Jacksonville, FL 32224		Jacksonville, FL 32218		
Name and Title	Tasha Bangura, Secretary	Name and Title:			
Address	2371 Esiner Drive	Address:	رن 	2020	
	Jacksonville, FL 32218			2020 FEB 28	
Name and Title		Name and Title:		AM	
Address		Address:		6: 2	Ç
			<u>ب</u> با	7	

.

Name and Title:	•	Name and Title:		
Address		Address:		
-				
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:		
Address _		Address:		
-				
-		·		
	REGISTERED AGENT			
Name:	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT a Alimamy Bangura	ecceptable) of the regis	tered agent is:	
Address:	2371 Eisner Drive			(a. 12
	Jacksonville, FL 32218			
	,			
ΑΡΤΙΟΙ Ε ΜΠ		<u>.</u>		SEUNE IAP TALLAH
	INCORPORATOR			AHAS
				2> r



ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ____

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

_. (OPTIONAL)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature of Registered Agent

Jacksonville, FL 32224

I submit this document and affirm that the fucts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a mird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Kequired Signature of Incorporator

7-8-20 Date